
Il Barrino Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Mema Andi (06/1537) 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 4 10 4 6

Kurti Eduart (06/1536) 2 3 4 9 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0

Orlacchio Leonardo (06/1538) 4 3 4 11 4 2 2 0 4 9 2 2

Belvisi Mario (06/1535) 2 3 1 1 4 3 2 3 2 4 4 7

Betti Davide (06/1533) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 2 3

Polvere Gianluca (06/1539) 4 1 3 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 2 3

Nannei Francesco (06/1534) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mema Andi 06/1537 20 43 2,15

Kurti Eduart 06/1536 14 28 2,00

Orlacchio Leonardo 06/1538 20 27 1,35

Belvisi Mario 06/1535 15 21 1,40

Betti Davide 06/1533 8 18 2,25

Polvere Gianluca 06/1539 15 10 0,67

Nannei Francesco 06/1534 4 3 0,75

MB Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Gavazzi Manuele (06/067) 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 11

Caparrini Stefano (06/069) 4 6 4 8 4 3 4 5 4 9 0 0

Tiezzi Federico (06/073) 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 0 4 8 2 3

Mugnai Mirko (06/827) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Diciolla Francesco (06/074) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Innocenti Claudio (06/068) 2 1 4 0 4 6 4 6 4 3 2 1

Cacioppo Dunia (06/872) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gavazzi Manuele 06/067 20 47 2,35

Caparrini Stefano 06/069 20 31 1,55

Tiezzi Federico 06/073 16 26 1,62

Mugnai Mirko 06/827 8 19 2,38

Diciolla Francesco 06/074 8 17 2,12

Innocenti Claudio 06/068 20 17 0,85

Cacioppo Dunia 06/872 0 0 0,00

Trident Tuentisics

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Barsotti Gabriele (06/1042) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 10 3 8

Bacci Sara (06/1161) 3 5 4 5 4 11 2 3 4 4 3 8

Pucci Luca (06/867) 4 12 2 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 1 0

Telleschi Gabriele (06/1619) 0 0 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 3 2 3

Bonsignori  Alice (06/1172) 2 5 2 0 2 4 2 4 4 0 2 3

Simonetti Jonni (06/869) 2 3 2 4 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Benvenuti Loriano (06/856) 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 0

Lugli Gianluca (06/866) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barsotti Gabriele 06/1042 23 63 2,74

Bacci Sara 06/1161 20 36 1,80

Pucci Luca 06/867 11 23 2,09

Telleschi Gabriele 06/1619 13 16 1,23

Bonsignori  Alice 06/1172 14 16 1,14

Simonetti Jonni 06/869 8 10 1,25

Benvenuti Loriano 06/856 3 6 2,00

Lugli Gianluca 06/866 4 5 1,25



Vipere Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bartali Lorenzo (06/1605) 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9

Distefano Simone (06/1601) 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 1

Giannangeli Tommaso (06/1609) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3

Vannini Gabriele  (06/1610) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sani  Alessio (06/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Bellacci Tommaso (06/1607) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Cantini Lorenzo (06/1603) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0

Veracini Vittorio (06/1602) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Auletta Mattia (06/1604) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 0 0 0

Maltinti Gionata (06/1608) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartali Lorenzo 06/1605 16 35 2,19

Distefano Simone 06/1601 20 24 1,20

Giannangeli Tommaso 06/1609 16 11 0,69

Vannini Gabriele 06/1610 4 6 1,50

Sani  Alessio 06/1606 4 5 1,25

Bellacci Tommaso 06/1607 8 5 0,62

Cantini Lorenzo 06/1603 8 4 0,50

Veracini Vittorio 06/1602 4 3 0,75

Auletta Mattia 06/1604 12 1 0,08

Maltinti Gionata 06/1608 4 0 0,00


